
Bluetooth & AUX interface VAG RNS-510/315/310/RCD510 via
MDI Level (CAN)

Art. Nr: BT2-AUDI-RNS510

DESCRIPTION

This interface enables to connect an external audio source, such as an iPod /
MP3 player / DVD player / Telephone, to the MMI system of Audi. The audio
input will be displayed as an MDI.
The interface can be mounted in combination with the OEM carkit.
Input of the interface is 2x RCA (audio RCA left & audio RCA right) and
integrated Bluetooth. The audio quality is equal to an original CD changer.

 
Features:

- Connection via CAN
- Audio Bluetooth streaming via A2DP
- Skip numbers via MMI button (Bluetooth)
- Display of track info
- Audio in stereo
- Activation of adapter via MDI level
- Audio input: 2x cinch connection
 

 

PACKAGING

The following will be supplied:
- Audio interface BT2-AUDI-RNS510
- Installation manual
- 2 years warranty
- Invoice
 
 
 

NOTES

- Check tab ‘Compatibility’ to see if the interface is suitable for your radio-
and/or navigation system
- Interface is CE and FCC certified.
 
 

COMPATIBILITY

 
 
SEAT:



RNS-510
RNS-310
RNS-315
RCD-510
 
 
SKODA
AMUNDSEN
BOLERO
COLUMBUS
SWING
 
VOLKSWAGEN
RNS-510
RNS-310
RNS-315
RCD-510
 
Remarks:
- Not in combination with Dension Gateway 500
- Not in combination with AMI media adapter
- Original CD changer (max 6 CD) remains
- Original carkit remains
 


